Luftpistol - LP 13

Aktuell stallning lag:

# Klubb \'/ (o] F Skjutpodng Poéang

1 | Ronneby Pistolskytteklubb 5 0 0 3259 10

2 | Toreboda Pistolskytteklubb 4 0 1 3279 8

3 | Nysatra Pistolklubb 2 1 2 2277 5

4 | Lulea Sportskytteklubb 2 0 3 3109 4

5 |Soffliggarna 2 0 2 3 0 2

6 |Soffliggarna 1 0 1 4 0 1
Aktuell stallning skytt:

# Namn Klubb Summa Medel

1 | Anton Johansson | Toreboda Pistolskytteklubb 1767 353

2 | Linus Gustavsson |Ronneby Pistolskytteklubb 1748 350

3 |Nils Sunberg Lulea Sportskytteklubb 1740 348

4 | Ellen Johansson | Toreboda Pistolskytteklubb 1512 302

5 | Arvid Lill Ronneby Pistolskytteklubb 1511 378

6 |Bjorne B Kvends | Luled Sportskytteklubb 1369 342

7 | Vidar Sandberg Nysatra Pistolklubb 1360 340

8 |Lukas Landin Nysatra Pistolklubb 917 306
Omgang: #5
Klubb Namn S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 $S6 Summa
Luled Sportskytteklubb Nils Sunberg 89 |8 |76 |91 | 0 | O 342
Luled Sportskytteklubb Bjorne B Kvenas 0|00} 0]0]O0 0
Toreboda Pistolskytteklubb | Ellen Johansson 8218018 8| 0| 0 324
Toreboda Pistolskytteklubb | Anton Johansson | 88 | 85 190 | 88 | 0 | 0 | 351




Omgang nr 1
2024-01-03 -- 2024-01-16

Nysatra Pistolklubb
Toreboda Pistolskytteklubb
Lulea Sportskytteklubb

Omgang nr 2
2024-01-17 -- 2024-01-30
Soffliggarna 2

Toreboda Pistolskytteklubb
Lulea Sportskytteklubb

Omgang nr 3
2024-01-31 -- 2024-02-13
Lulea Sportskytteklubb
Soffliggarna 2
Soffliggarna 1

Omgang nr 4
2024-02-14 -- 2024-02-27
Ronneby Pistolskytteklubb
Lulea Sportskytteklubb
Soffliggarna 1

Omgang nr 5
2024-02-28 -- 2024-03-12
Ronneby Pistolskytteklubb
Lulea Sportskytteklubb
Nysatra Pistolklubb

Ronneby Pistolskytteklubb
Soffliggarna 1
Soffliggarna 2

Ronneby Pistolskytteklubb
Nysatra Pistolklubb
Soffliggarna 1

Ronneby Pistolskytteklubb
Toreboda Pistolskytteklubb
Nysatra Pistolklubb

Toreboda Pistolskytteklubb
Nysatra Pistolklubb
Soffliggarna 2

Soffliggarna 1
Toreboda Pistolskytteklubb
Soffliggarna 2

334
640
707

652
713

713

723
634

733
342

360

725
649

718
642
652

670
642

675



